DATE 08/12/20
TIME 13:35:34 34100

DATE 08/19/2020

IN COURT ARREST OR

DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST
ACOSTA, DAVID R 2669393
v 2669393
ARCINIEGA, LAURA 3319645
ARCINIEGA, LAURA S 3319645
BUNCH-ADAMS, DEVLON A 4413886
BUTLER, NEVEN G 3764167 Y
‘AKA: BUTLER, NEVENGLEN N
BUTLER, NEVEN N
3764167 Y
BUTLER, NEVENGLEN N 3764167 Y
AKA: BUTLER,; NEVEN G
BUTLER, NEVEN N
CAMARENA, - PAUL 3550167

CHANG-SELLERS, ROBERT N 4301756 Y
AKA: SELLERS, ROBERT N
SELLERS, ROBERT
SELIERS, ROBERT N
CHANG, ROBERT
'CHANGSELLERS, ROBERT
'CHANG, . ROBERT N
CHANGSELLERS, ROBERT N
SELLERS, ROBERT A
SELLER, ROBERT A

- . 4301756 Y
DRAKE, MARIO C 1627838
EDWARDS, -VINCENT E 4994657 Y
- : 4994657 Y
L 4994657 Y
ELIASON, KELI R 3336302
R 3336302
s - 3336302
FISK, ALEXANDREA C 5307052
FOY, ALEXANDER O 4070419 Y
AKA: FOY, ALEX O ;
FOY, ALEXANDER
4070419 Y
GAY, RODERICK D 2875105
GERMOND, ANDREW 4677733 Y
AKA: GERMOND, ANDREW J
4677733 Y
4677733 Y
GLADDEN, MITCHELL A 3289597
3289597
GRANVILLE, QUOMAINE 2784100 Y
AKA: Q, AKA G
GRANVILLE, QUAMAINE W
GRANVILLE, QUAMINE
GRANVILLE, QUOMAINE W
GRANVILLE, MARQUWAUN
GRANVILLE, GUAMAINE W
GRANVILLE, QUAMAINE
GRANVILLE, QUAMINE W

ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100

34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

20FE005365
20MI003166
15F04211

20FE005770
19FE018796
17FE007703

18FE000782
18MI010118

20FE001095
20MI007611

20FEQ009759
20FE011749
20FE010825
20FEQ011l636
20FE010256
20FE001441
18FE004280
18FE017988
20FE004118
20FE004541

20MI007329
20FE005705
17FE010183

15F07596

16FE009204
20FE006938
20FE009468
20FE006412
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sc
FP
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sc
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sC
SC
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sc
sc
sC
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:30 AM
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DATE

07/15/20
07/15/20
06/15/20
06/15/20
08/11/20
06/25/20

06/25/20
06/25/20

06/22/20
07/29/20

07/29/20

07/29/20.

07/28/20
07/28/20
07/28/20
07/22/20
07/22/20
07/22/20
07/22/20
08/10/20

08/10/20
07/20/20
08/12/20

08/12/20
08/12/20
07/15/20
07/15/20
07/29/20

PAGE
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62
62
62
62
62
10
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62
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62
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DATE 08/12/20
TIME 13:35:34

DATE. 08/19/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

GRANVILLE, QUOMAINE

2784100

HALL, CAMERON 4171045

: 4171045

HART, JUSTIN 4650284

HILL, SHANE L 3504312
AKA: HILL, SHANE

HOWARD, BRIDGETTE R 4173825

AKA: HOWARD, BRIDGET
HOWARD, BRIDGETT
HOWARD, BRIDGETTE
HOWARD, BRIGETTE R

HUBBERT, NATHANIEL O 4133740

AKA: HUBBERT, NATHANIAL O
HUBBERT, NATE
BLACKMAN, NATHANIAL
HUBBERT, NATHANIEL

. 4133740
JIMENEZ, ISACC D 2524917
AKA: JIMENEZ, ISSAC

LOKEY, AKA J
JIMENEZ, ISAAC D
JIMENEZ, ISACC
JIMENEZ, JAMES J
JIMENEZ, ISAIC
KILMER, SARA L 4233979
o 4233979
KING, DEANDRE L 4419059
KOCHKIN, RUSLAN V 4517821
4517821
LOMACK, KEVON M 3488758
AKA: LOMACK, KEVON
- LOMACK,; KEVIN ,
MARTIN, ORDEE F 5310799
MARTINEZ, DANIEL A 5039671
MOIST, BRIAN P 3189303
NULPH, MELONY 5135173
ORTEGA, DANDRE A 4253810
4253810
PHIPPS, KYLE C 1816229
AKA: PHIPPS, KYLE
PHIPPS, KYLEC
AKA, TUGBOAT
TUGBOAT, AKA P
QUINTANA, TYLER G 3329755
ROGOZHIN, DMITRY N 4428950
ROSS, KHYREE 4772103
. 4772103
SAECHAO, CHIA 2644434
2644434
SALAZAR, JOHN J 4618080
4618080
SANDERS, LAMAR D 3249222

ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100

34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

© 34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

IN COURT ARREST OR
XREF CUST

CASE NO.

20MI005274
20MI008879
20FE005514
20FE006115
20MI009474

20FE012338

20FE004118

19MI014819
20FE010864

20FE011636
20FE005075
20FE007413
19FE0Q00866
20FE003748
20FE010958

20FE005573
20FE004970
20FE005442
20FE006115
17FE001484
18MI018537
20FE007294

19FE019964
19FE004550
13M02082

13F02439

19MI005945
20FE005670
17FE002383
20FE005770
20MI009499
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sC
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sc

scC
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ScC
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sc

RTNCRELRPT
ARRAIGN
RTNDRSRPT
RTNDRSRPT
PR36ENROLL
sc
ARRAIGNVP
sC

ARRAIGN

JICRO119

30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

07/29/20
06/24/20
06/15/20
06/19/20
08/12/20

08/07/20

07/22/20

07/22/20
08/12/20

07/28/20
07/29/20
07/24/20
06/19/20
06/19/20
07/17/20

07/29/20
06/15/20
08/05/20
06/19/20
07/22/20
07/22/20
07/29/20

07/08/20
06/18/20
06/24/20
06/24/20
06/22/20
06/22/20
06/15/20
06/15/20
07/22/20
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DATE 08/12/20 CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICRO119
TIME 13:35:34 34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 3
DATE 08/19/2020 CALENDAR CODE 4B DEPT 62 8:30 AM
IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST
DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST 1ID CASE NO. REASON DATE  DEPT
SANDERS, LAMAR D 3249222 34100 20FE005476 SC 06/15/20 62
SANTOS, MICHAEL 3754223 34100 20FE006882 SC 07/10/20 62
SHIFLETT, MICHAEL V 4020209 34100 20FE005365 SC 07/15/20 62
SHISHLO, INA 4304319 34100 20FE010849 SC 07/15/20 62
SULLIVAN, GARY G 872535 34100 16FE021452 AD/DENYVMS 07/22/20 62
872535 34100 20FE001441 PLEA 07/22/20 62
TANESCO, JOSHUA 4872530 Y 34100 18FE000846 FP 07/15/20 62
AKA: TANESCO, JOSHUA I
TANSECO, JOSHUA I
TANSECO, JOSHUA
TINSLEY, DASHAWN K 4312737 Y 34100 16FE011701 JS 07/08/20 62
AKA: TINSLEY, DASHAUN K
TINSLEY, KAPONE
TINSLEY, SHAWNIE
VALENZUELA, GABRIEL M 4977985 34100 20FE007788 SC 07/29/20 62
4977985 34100 20FE010064 SC 07/29/20 62
VENEGAS, JASMINE 3851052 34100 20FE007622 SC 07/22/20 62
WIESSNER, DAVID W 3067161 34100 05F11262 MOT/RELREC 08/06/20 27




